
Ohio Junior Women’s Freestyle Roster 
 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Avery Gaskalla 95 
Ella Thomas 100 
Reagan Radtke 100 
Justine Perez 100 
Layken Lively 105 
Bella Graziani 105 
Ameliah Serio 105 
Libertie Nigh 105 
Ariana Hale 110 
Leah Willen 110 
Camryn Gresham 110 
Katilyn Tanner 115 
Erta Beqiri 115 
Elana Quigley 115 
Marilynn Mejeur 115 
Arden Heckman 120 
Anna Tsirambidis 120 
Victoria Gonzalez 120 
Mackenzie Carder 120 
Andrea Acheampong 120 
Kandice Spry 125 
Anna Madi 125 
Lacie Knick 125 
Auston Brown 130 
Precious Broadus 130 
Marisa McCartin 130 
Liberty Johnson 130 
Abigail Mozden 130 
Emilie Conley 130 
Isabela Jordan 130 
Hallie Winslow 135 
Madelyn Simmerman 135 
Chloe Tompkins 135 
Addison Lyon 135 
Kelsey King 135 
Chanelle Trammell 140 



Sophia Antonio 140 
Estella Koppert-Smith 145 
Youstina Hanna 145 
Sage O'Brien 145 
Cara Leng 145 
Natalie Carlisle 155 
Jada Weiss 155 
Maya Keane 155 
Arianna Fowler 155 
Lori Grimes 155 
Abbi Jones 170 
Elizabeth Madison 170 
Katherine Hammersmith 170 
Joanna Torres 170 
Desi Lee 190 
Tamyia Whittsette 190 
Emma Bolton 190 
Evie Parmelee 207 
Maddie Miller 207 
Riley Alborn 207 
Scarlett Phelps 235 
Deionna Borders 235 
Lilia Gopar 235 

 
Ohio Junior Men’s Freestyle Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Bennett Wachter 100 
Aaden Feliciano 100 
Paxton Laughlin 100 
Ethan Ackerman 106 
Zane Russell 106 
Loc Webber 106 
DJ Otero 106 
Tanner Felix 106 
Blackburn Savage 106 
Ethan Powell 113 
Chance Wuhr 113 
Braydon Studer 113 



Derion Williams 113 
Anthony Perry III 113 
Noah Huston 113 
Rylan Seacrist 113 
Braedyn Tammarine 113 
Ayden Dodd 120 
Scotty Fuller 120 
Michael Frye 120 
DeMarco Kates 120 
Taegan Gilmore 126 
Caiden Rosario 126 
Gabe Stevens 126 
Dominic Prosperi 126 
Liam Montgomery 132 
Blaze Van Gundy 132 
Doyle Grosz 132 
Tommy Slack 132 
Brandon Veno 138 
Mason Rohr 138 
Mason Bauer 138 
Blake Bartos 138 
Rocco Czarnecki 138 
Garrison Weisner 138 
Trent Sharp 138 
Isaiah Callahan 144 
Joseph Sanderfer, Jr. 144 
Cameron Plotts 144 
Austin McKee 144 
Eddie Kessen 144 
Jacob Kiehl 144 
Ryan Kennedy 144 
Enzo Fourmann 144 
Blake Cancel 144 
Aiden Milam 150 
James Lindsay 150 
Guardian Miller 150 
Eli Esguerra 150 
Londen Murphy 157 
Cooper Driscoll 157 



Brayden Miles 157 
Cael Gilmore 157 
Drake Brasiel 165 
Ben Jacobs 165 
Jaijuan Deyampert 165 
Louden Dixon 165 
Tyson Seesholtz 175 
Tyson Clear 175 
Brennan Warwick 175 
Anthony Kroninger 175 
Kile Sentieri 175 
Carter Whaley 190 
Francesco Salvino 190 
Michael Boyle 215 
Daniel Hoke 215 
Gavin Gaylor 215 
Tyler Kiessling 215 
Danny Zmorowski 215 
Logan McClellan 215 
Micah Bricker 215 
Joey Ma 285 
Jaxin Stancombe 285 
Clayton Shipley 285 

 
Ohio Junior Greco-Roman Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Loc Webber 106 
Blackburn Savage 106 
Exzander Borstelman 106 
Braydon Studer 113 
Ethan Powell 113 
Anthony Perry III 113 
Chance Wuhr 113 
Kerklin Farrow 120 
Bradyn Ager 120 
Brayden Richardson 126 
Gabe Stevens 126 
Dominic Prosperi 126 



Taegan Gilmore 126 
Max Landers 126 
Joshua Medina 126 
Mekhi Davenport 132 
Austin Kawanishi 132 
Blaze Van Gundy 132 
Isaac Brown 132 
Daryon Truitt 132 
Payten Staugler 138 
Musa Jalloh 138 
Garrison Weisner 138 
Gael Ramirez 138 
Joseph Lugabihl 138 
Trent Sharp 138 
Rocco Czarnecki 138 
Jimmy Landis 144 
Tyler Isbell 144 
Eddie Kessen 144 
Maksym Chubenko 144 
Liam Sprague 144 
Isaiah Callahan 144 
Jacob Bergman 150 
Aiden Milam 150 
Dmytro Chubenko 150 
Andrew Ramos 150 
John Riley 150 
Eli Esguerra 150 
Nick Moore 157 
Londen Murphy 157 
Cael Gilmore 157 
Josiah Walbom 157 
Ambrose Ieropoli 157 
Bronson Hertenstein 165 
Wyatt Kimes 165 
Jaijuan Deyampert 165 
Ja'shaun Cade 165 
Anthony Kroninger 175 
Tyson Clear 175 
Tyson Seesholtz 175 



Kile Sentieri 175 
Cameron Fiasco 190 
Augustin Lohmeyer II 190 
Zander Tompkins 190 
Michael Seeger 190 
Elijah Smith-Draper 215 
Daniel Hoke 215 
Parker Bixler 215 
Jaxon Sillman 215 
Michael Boyle 215 
Austin Ashcraft 215 
Danny Zmorowski 215 
Logan McClellan 215 
Micah Bricker 215 
Nathaniel Miller 285 
Jaxin Stancombe 285 
Clayton Shipley 285 

 


